GEIGER'S MARINE 2024 WINTER SERVICES

CUSTOMER'S NAME:

ADDRESS:

EMAIL:

PHONE NUMBER:

REGISTRATION I.D.:

LENGTH & DESCRIPTION:

YARD LOCATION:

DATE OF HAUL OUT:

** PAYMENT IN ADVANCE REQUIRED FOR ALL SERVICES **

SERVICES REQUESTED: (TAX WHERE APPLICABLE)

HAULOUT/IN

WINTER STORAGE
BOTTOM WASH
RENEW / TOON BRIGHT
SHRINK WRAP

SHRINK WRAP DOOR

INBOARD (PER ENGINE)
INBOARD / OUTBOARD
PULL OD/GREASE U-JOINTS
2 STROKE OUTBOARD
4 STROKE OUTBOARD
WATER SYSTEM

HEAD

A/C

GENERATOR

ZDD PLUS

2 STROKE JET SKI

4 STROKE JET SKI

**SHRINK WRAP WILL BE APPLIED WHEN WEATHER IS CONDUCIVE**

PRICE

LENGTH GMms STANDS?

TOTAL

INITIALS

S13/FT

LIYL N

S8/FT

S10/FT

$20/FT

$21/FT

25.00

PRICE

# ENGINES

TOTAL

INITIALS

360.00

415.00

140.00

190.00

300.00

175.00

120.00

175.00

205.00

50.00

185.00

315.00

TAX

TOTAL
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