GEIGER'S MARINE 2024 WINTER SERVICES

CUSTOMER'S NAME:

ADDRESS:						
EMAIL:						
PHONE NUMBER:						
REGISTRATION I.D.:						
LENGTH & DESCRIPTION:						
YARD LOCATION:						
DATE OF HAUL OUT:						
** PAYMENT IN	ADVANCE RE	OUIRED FO	R ALL SERV	ICES **		
SERVICES REQUESTED: (TAX				<u></u>		
	PRICE		LENGTH	GMS STANDS?	TOTAL	INITIALS
HAUL OUT / IN	\$13/FT		<u> </u>	Y N		<u> </u>
WINTER STORAGE	\$8/FT					
BOTTOM WASH	\$10/FT					
RENEW / TOON BRIGHT	\$20/FT					
SHRINK WRAP	\$21/FT					
SHRINK WRAP DOOR	25.00					
	PRICE		# ENGINES		<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>INITIALS</u>
INBOARD (PER ENGINE)	360.00					
INBOARD / OUTBOARD	415.00					
PULL OD/GREASE U-JOINTS	140.00					
2 STROKE OUTBOARD	190.00					
4 STROKE OUTBOARD	300.00					
WATER SYSTEM	175.00					
HEAD	120.00					
A/C	175.00					
GENERATOR	205.00					
ZDD PLUS	50.00					
2 STROKE JET SKI	185.00					
4 STROKE JET SKI	315.00					
				TAX		
				TOTAL		

^{**}SHRINK WRAP WILL BE APPLIED WHEN WEATHER IS CONDUCIVE**